
Tournament Location
One-of-a-kind St. Louis landmark filled with 

pop-culture memorabilia

Blueberry Hill 
 Restaurant & Music Club

6504 Delmar in The Loop
St. Louis, MO 63130 ★ 314-727-4444

BlueberryHill.com

Day & Time Sunday  
Noon

Sunday  
Noon

Sunday 
2:00 pm

Sunday 
2:00 pm

Event ♦ Men’s 
Singles Cricket

♦ Women’s 
Singles Cricket

♦★ Men’s 
Singles 301

♦★ Women’s 
Singles 301

Fee $15/pers. $10/pers. $15/pers. $10/pers.

1st

2nd

3-4

200
100
50

100
50
–

200
100
50

100
50
–

Totals 400 150 400 150

Located in St. Louis’s vibrant Delmar Loop, designated  
“One of the 10 Great Streets in America” –American Planning Assn.

•	 2 Men’s Events 
•	 2 Women’s Events
•	 All finals best 3 of 5
•	 Singles 301 winners get their photo 

on the Wall of Fame!
•	 Set in the one-of-a-kind Blueberry Hill 

Restaurant & Music Club
•	 This tournament is fun!

♦ ADO Ranked Event
$2 surcharge included

★ Get your picture on the
Wall of Fame!

Schlafly Beer Presents

48th	Annual
Blueberry	Hill

Open	Dart	Tournament
$1000+

Sunday, Sept. 6, 2020

covid-19 Safety Precautions in addition to Blueberry Hill’s 
restaurant-wide safety/sanitizing measures:

•	 Only every other dart board/lane used
•	 Masks required unless seated at your table or booth
•	 Touchless hand sanitizer dispensers available throughout
•	 Players encouraged to handle only one set of darts and piece of chalk

Come see the world’s	largest	dart
coming through the building onto a 
mammoth dart board!


