Schlafly Beer Presents

48th Annual **Blueberry Hill Open Dart Tournament** \$1000+

Sunday, Sept. 6, 2020

Tournament Location

pop-culture memorabilia **Blueberry Hill Restaurant & Music Club** 6504 Delmar in The Loop St. Louis, MO 63130 * 314-727-4444 BlueberryHill.com



Come see the world's largest dart coming through the building onto a mammoth dart board!

- 2 Men's Events
- 2 Women's Events
- All finals best 3 of 5
- Singles 301 winners get their photo on the Wall of Fame!
- Set in the one-of-a-kind Blueberry Hill Restaurant & Music Club
- This tournament is fun!

COVID-19 Safety Precautions in addition to Blueberry Hill's restaurant-wide safety/sanitizing measures:

- Only every other dart board/lane used
- Masks required unless seated at your table or booth
- Touchless hand sanitizer dispensers available throughout
- Players encouraged to handle only one set of darts and piece of chalk





Day & Time	Sunday	Sunday	Sunday	Sunday
	Noon	Noon	2:00 pm	2:00 pm
Event	Men's	Women's	◆★ Men's	♦★ Women's
	Singles Cricket	Singles Cricket	Singles 301	Singles 301
Fee	\$15/pers.	\$10/pers.	\$15/pers.	\$10/pers.
1 st	200	100	200	100
2 nd	100	50	100	50
3-4	50	-	50	-
Totals	400	150	400	150

♦ ADO Ranked Event \$2 surcharge included

 \star Get your picture on the Wall of Fame!

Located in St. Louis's vibrant Delmar Loop, designated "One of the 10 Great Streets in America" – American Planning Assn.